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1 16/10/2019 Costa Rica - Primera Div. - AperturaAd Grecia Santos Dg 3.375 69 3-1 0.95 0.95

2 16/10/2019 Uruguay - Primera Div. - ClausuraCerro Largo Juventud 4.75 100 2-0 0.95 1.90

3 16/10/2019 Costa Rica - Primera Div. - AperturaSan Carlos Limon 3.7 65.5 2-2 NB 0.00 1.90

4 16/10/2019 Argentina - Primera Nacional Gr. ABarracas Cent. Temperley 3.375 58.5 0-1 0.95 2.85

5 19/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Lazio Atalanta 3.205 59.5 3-3 0.95 3.80

6 19/10/2019 Bundesliga D?sseldorf Fsv Mainz 3.5 85.5 1-0 0.95 4.75

7 19/10/2019 Northern Ireland - Premiership Linfield Ballymena Utd 3.95 65 2-1 0.95 5.70

8 19/10/2019 Turkey - Super Lig Trabzonspor Gaziantep Fk 3.665 93 4-1 0.95 6.65

9 19/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kortrijk Zulte-waregem 3.3 60 2-0 0.95 7.60

10 19/10/2019 Wales - Premier League Penybont The New Saints 4.6 85 2-3 0.95 8.55

11 19/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Rkc Waalwijk Ajax Amsterdam 3.3 53 1-2 0.95 9.50

12 19/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Vvv Vitesse Arnhem 3.375 71 0-4 0.95 10.45

13 19/10/2019 Scotland - Premiership Celtic Ross County 3.25 58.5 6-0 0.95 11.40

14 19/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Standard Liege Krc Genk 3.6 65 1-0 0.95 12.35

15 19/10/2019 Chile - Primera Division Audax Italiano Cobresal 3.21 60.5 -1--1 -2.55 9.80

16 19/10/2019 Northern Ireland - Premiership Carrick Rangers Dungannon S. 3.3 52 1-0 0.95 10.75

17 19/10/2019 Premier League Chelsea Newcastle Utd 3.125 56.5 1-0 0.95 11.70

18 19/10/2019 Championship Luton Town Bristol City 3.365 76.5 3-0 0.95 12.65

19 19/10/2019 France - Ligue 1 Angers Brest 3.35 58 0-1 0.95 13.60

20 19/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Twente Willem Ii 4.125 78 0-1 0.95 14.55

21 19/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Oostende Eupen 3.1 65 2-3 0.95 15.50

22 19/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Utrecht Psv Eindhoven 3.125 71 3-0 0.95 16.45

23 19/10/2019 Bundesliga Dortmund Moenchengladb. 3.665 62 1-0 0.95 17.40

24 19/10/2019 Bundesliga Union Berlin Freiburg 3.42 73 2-0 0.95 18.35

25 19/10/2019 Northern Ireland - Premiership Warrenpoint Glenavon 5 65.5 1-3 0.95 19.30

26 19/10/2019 Turkey - Super Lig Ankaragucu Besiktas 3.665 62 0-0 -2.96 16.34

27 19/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Altach Admira 4.4 60 1-4 0.95 17.29

28 19/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Lask Linz Mattersburg 3.125 55 7-2 0.95 18.24

Re Booted in 2019: Method 1



29 19/10/2019 Russia - Premier League Zenit Rostov 3.15 67.5 6-1 0.95 19.19

30 19/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Juventus Bologna 3.25 62 2-1 0.95 20.14

31 19/10/2019 Bundesliga Werder Bremen Hertha Berlin 3.75 62 1-1 -2.60 17.54

32 19/10/2019 Premier League Bournemouth Norwich City 3.125 81 0-0 NB 0.00 17.54

33 20/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Feyenoord Heracles Almelo 3.445 76.5 1-1 -4.69 12.85

34 20/10/2019 La Liga Real Sociedad Real Betis 3.07 58.5 3-1 0.95 13.80

35 20/10/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Lyngby Brondby If 3.125 55 0-3 0.95 14.75

36 20/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Groningen Sparta 3.11 62 2-0 0.95 15.70

37 20/10/2019 La Liga Espanyol Villarreal 3.13 56.5 0-1 0.95 16.65

38 20/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga St. Poelten Austria Wien 3.45 60 2-2 -2.64 14.01

39 20/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Wsg Wattens Hartberg 3.8 85 0-1 0.95 14.96

40 20/10/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Agf Aarhus Silkeborg 3.125 54.5 3-4 0.95 15.91

41 20/10/2019 Mexico - Liga MX - Apertura Necaxa Cf America 3.115 52 2-2 -2.22 13.69

42 20/10/2019 Sweden - Allsvenskan Hammarby Malmoe Ff 3.07 54 2-0 0.95 14.64

43 20/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kv Mechelen Antwerp 3.265 65 3-1 0.95 15.59

44 20/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Sassuolo Inter Milan 3.2 67 3-4 0.95 16.54

45 20/10/2019 Romania - Liga 1 Ac. Clinceni Viit. Constanta 3.585 81.5 0-0 -3.16 13.38

46 20/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Pec Zwolle Ado Den Haag 3.44 53 3-1 0.95 14.33

47 20/10/2019 Bundesliga Fc K?ln Paderborn 3.5 78.5 3-0 0.95 15.28

48 20/10/2019 Chile - Primera Division Curic? Unido Antofagasta 3.085 66.5 NB 0.00 15.28

49 20/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Cercle Brugge Charleroi 3.19 67.5 0-3 0.95 16.23

50 21/10/2019 Sweden - Allsvenskan Orebro Elfsborg 3.04 64 2-2 -2.50 13.73

51 25/10/2019 Bundesliga Fsv Mainz Fc K?ln 3.065 68.5 3-1 0.95 14.68

52 25/10/2019 Poland - Ekstraklasa Lech Poznan Zaglebie Lubin 3.205 67.5 1-2 0.95 15.63

53 25/10/2019 Switzerland - Challenge League Grasshoppers Vaduz 3.23 66.5 3-3 -2.92 12.71

54 25/10/2019 Wales - Premier League Aberystwyth Connah's Quay 3.23 61 1-1 -3.84 8.87

55 25/10/2019 Wales - Premier League The New Saints Bala Town 3.635 66.5 1-0 0.95 9.82

56 25/10/2019 Northern Ireland - Premiership Glentoran Ballymena Utd 3.25 79 3-1 0.95 10.77

57 25/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Twente Fc Emmen 3.45 65 4-1 0.95 11.72
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58 26/10/2019 Bundesliga Paderborn Dusseldorf 3.44 94 2-0 0.95 12.67



59 26/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Heracles Almelo Pec Zwolle 3.35 50 4-0 0.95 13.62

60 26/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Hartberg Mattersburg 4.18 66.5 3-1 0.95 14.57

61 26/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Zulte-waregem Oostende 3.18 58 2-0 0.95 15.52

62 26/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Krc Genk Cercle Brugge 3.23 72 1-0 0.95 16.47

63 26/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fortuna Sittard Vvv 3.6 65 4-1 0.95 17.42

64 26/10/2019 Bundesliga Bayern Munich Union Berlin 3.315 54 2-1 0.95 18.37

65 26/10/2019 Bundesliga Schalke 04 Dortmund 3.38 75 0-0 -2.54 15.83

66 26/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Austria Wien Wsg Wattens 3.27 65.5 2-3 0.95 16.78

68 26/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Willem Ii Rkc Waalwijk 3.3 55 2-1 0.95 17.73

69 26/10/2019 Premier League Burnley Chelsea 3.11 65.5 2-4 0.95 18.68

70 26/10/2019 Bundesliga Leverkusen Werder Bremen 3.32 69 2-2 -3.17 15.51

71 26/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Lecce Juventus 3.01 56 1-1 -4.00 11.51

72 26/10/2019 Premier League Manchester City Aston Villa 3.665 59.5 3-0 0.95 12.46

73 26/10/2019 Bundesliga Freiburg Rb Leipzig 3.005 56 2-1 0.95 13.41

74 26/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Antwerp Kortrijk 3.385 70 3-1 0.95 14.36

75 26/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Vitesse Arnhem Ado Den Haag 3.35 60 0-2 0.95 15.31

76 27/10/2019 Wales - Premier League Penybont Cefn Druids 3.3 62.5 2-3 0.95 16.26

77 27/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Wolfsberger Ac Admira 3.64 51.5 2-2 -4.27 11.99

79 27/10/2019 Premier League Liverpool Tottenham 3.11 76.5 2-1 0.95 12.94

80 27/10/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Salzburg Rapid Wien 4.27 62 3-2 0.95 13.89

82 27/10/2019 La Liga Granada Real Betis 3.165 54 1-0 0.95 14.84

83 27/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Sparta Fc Utrecht 3.45 85 1-2 0.95 15.79

85 27/10/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Hobro Ik Silkeborg 3.305 70 1-1 -2.58 13.21

86 27/10/2019 Switzerland - Challenge League Lausanne Sport Lausanne Ouchy 3.37 57.5 5-0 0.95 14.16

87 27/10/2019 Switzerland - Challenge League Wil Aarau 3.455 63.5 3-0 0.95 15.11

88 27/10/2019 Sweden - Allsvenskan Ostersunds Hammarby 3.09 60.5 1-2 0.95 16.06

89 27/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Ajax Amsterdam Feyenoord 3.75 67.5 4-0 0.95 17.01

90 27/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Sint-truiden Gent 3.245 55.5 0-0 -3.39 13.62

91 27/10/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Psv Eindhoven Az Alkmaar 3.2 50 0-4 0.95 14.57

92 27/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Spal Napoli 3.005 56.5 1-1 -3.54 11.03

93 27/10/2019 Scotland - Premiership Rangers Motherwell 3.39 47 2-1 0.95 11.98

94 27/10/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Brondby If Randers Fc 3.04 52.5 5-2 0.95 12.93
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95 29/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kortrijk Eupen 3.085 58.5 1-2 0.95

96 29/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Oostende Charleroi 3.03 67.5 0-1 0.95

97 30/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Juventus Genoa 3.165 71 2-1 0.95

98 30/10/2019 Belgium - First Division A Krc Genk Antwerp 3.14 70.5 2-2 -2.59

99 30/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Napoli Atalanta 3.945 68 2-2 -2.66

100 30/10/2019 Italy - Serie A Sassuolo Fiorentina 3.325 68.5 1-2 0.95

101 31/10/2019 La Liga Eibar Villarreal 3.15 55 2-1 0.95

102 01/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Connah's Quay The New Saints 3.21 75 1-1 -2.77

103 01/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Cardiff Mu Penybont 3.135 82 1-1 -3.07

104 01/11/2019 Bundesliga Hoffenheim Paderborn 3.16 59.5 3-0 0.95

105 01/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Pec Zwolle Ajax Amsterdam 3.815 69 2-4 0.95

106 02/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Mattersburg Salzburg 4.755 63.5 0-3 0.95

107 02/11/2019 League One Sunderland Southend Utd 3.29 60.5 1-0 0.95

108 02/11/2019 Bundesliga Werder Bremen Freiburg 3.39 69.5 2-2 -2.88

109 02/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Airbus Uk Aberystwyth 3.415 62.5 1-5 0.95

110 02/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Carmarthen Cefn Druids 3.035 53.5 1-2 0.95

111 02/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Sparta Psv Eindhoven 3.545 56.5 2-2 -2.88

112 02/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Az Alkmaar Fc Twente 3.365 58 3-0 0.95

113 02/11/2019 Bundesliga Rb Leipzig Fsv Mainz 3.11 69 8-0 0.95

114 02/11/2019 Italy - Serie A As Roma Napoli 3.1 70 2-1 0.95

115 02/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Bologna Inter Milan 3.05 75 1-2 0.95

116 02/11/2019 Bundesliga Union Berlin Hertha Berlin 3.06 58 1-0 0.95

117 02/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League St. Gallen Sion 3.045 62.5 3-0 0.95

118 02/11/2019 La Liga Real Madrid Real Betis 3.09 55 0-0 -6.08

119 02/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Rkc Waalwijk Heracles Almelo 3.455 72 2-0 0.95

120 02/11/2019 Premier League Aston Villa Liverpool 3.1 60 1-2 0.95

121 02/11/2019 Japan - J1 League Vissel Kobe Vegalta Sendai 3.085 59.5 2-0 0.95

122 02/11/2019 Sweden - Allsvenskan Hammarby Bk Hacken 3.035 56 4-1 0.95

123 02/11/2019 Premier League Watford Chelsea 3.25 60 1-2 0.95

124 02/11/2019 Bundesliga E. Frankfurt Bayern Munich 3.615 76.5 5-1 0.95

125 03/11/2019 Japan - J1 League Shonan Bellmare Gamba Osaka 3.07 65 0-3 0.95

126 03/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Lecce Sassuolo 3.39 60 2-2 -2.38



127 03/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Atalanta Cagliari 3.6 82.5 0-2 0.95

128 03/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Gent Standard Liege 3.09 58.5 3-1 0.95

129 03/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League Fc Basel Neuch?tel Xamax 3.17 67 1-1 -4.31

130 03/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Utrecht Fortuna Sittard 3.59 71 6-0 0.95

131 03/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Nordsj?lland Agf Aarhus 3.07 68 0-1 0.95

132 03/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Wsg Wattens Altach 3.625 53.5 0-4 0.95

133 03/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Lask Linz Austria Wien 3.21 62.5 2-0 0.95

134 03/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Vvv Feyenoord 3.64 62 0-3 0.95

135 03/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Admira Hartberg 3.875 75 0-1 0.95

136 04/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Silkeborg Brondby If 3.855 60.5 0-1 0.95

137 04/11/2019 Netherlands - Eerste Divisie Jong Ajax Fc Volendam 3.75 62.5 1-3 0.95

138 09/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Napoli Genoa 3.45 72 0--0 -5

139 09/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fortuna Sittard Ado Den Haag 3.545 58.5 1--0 0.95

140 09/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Heracles Almelo Vvv 3.21 58.5 6--1 0.95

141 09/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Altach Rapid Wien 3.65 56.5 0-3 0.95

142 09/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Heerenveen Sparta 3.08 62.5 2-1 0.95

143 09/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga St. Poelten Wsg Wattens 3.345 54.5 5-1 0.95

144 09/11/2019 Bundesliga Fsv Mainz Union Berlin 3.1 55 2-3 0.95

145 09/11/2019 Bundesliga Hertha Berlin Rb Leipzig 3.35 60 2-4 0.95

146 09/11/2019 Japan - J1 League Nagoya Vissel Kobe 3.255 68.5 3-0 0.95

147 09/11/2019 Bundesliga Bayern Munich Dortmund 3.75 80 4-0 0.95

148 09/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kortrijk Beveren 3.07 53.5 1-3 0.95

149 09/11/2019 Bundesliga Paderborn Fc Augsburg 3.6 75 0-1 0.95

150 09/11/2019 Scotland - Premiership St Johnstone Hibernian 3.135 52.5 1-4 0.95

151 09/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Airbus Uk Penybont 3.535 81 1-2 0.95

152 09/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Sturm Graz Hartberg 3.23 51 3-1 0.95

153 09/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Ac Horsens Silkeborg 3.165 57.5 2-1 0.95

154 10/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Austria Wien Mattersburg 3.845 64.5 2-1 0.95

155 10/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Lask Linz Admira 3.155 54.5 1-0 0.95

156 10/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Ajax Amsterdam Fc Utrecht 3.75 79 4-0 0.95

157 10/11/2019 Scotland - Premiership Livingston Rangers 3.195 53.5 0-2 0.95

158 10/11/2019 Bundesliga Freiburg E. Frankfurt 3.35 85 1-0 0.95

159 10/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Willem Ii Psv Eindhoven 3.085 50 2-1 0.95

160 10/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Feyenoord Rkc Waalwijk 3.705 67 3-2 0.95



161 10/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Lazio Lecce 3.135 69 4-2 0.95

162 10/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Sampdoria Atalanta 3.37 64 0-0 -3

163 10/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Standard Liege Kv Mechelen 3.145 50 1-2 0.95

164 10/11/2019 Championship Cardiff City Bristol City 3 77.5 0-1 0.95

165 10/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Antwerp Club Brugge 3.155 51 2-1 0.95

166 10/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League Bsc Young Boys St. Gallen 3.305 81 4-3 0.95

167 10/11/2019 Bundesliga Monchengladbach Werder Bremen 3.45 80 3-1 0.95

168 10/11/2019 Japan - J1 League Vegalta Sendai Shimizu S-pulse 3.03 61.5 2-0 0.95

169 10/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Twente Pec Zwolle 3.835 54 2-1 0.95

170 15/11/2019 Wales - Premier League The New Saints Aberystwyth 3.96 70 2-0 0.95

171 15/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Bala Town Airbus Uk 3.14 58.5 1-0 0.95

172 16/11/2019 Australia - A-League Central Coast Adelaide Utd 3 100 1-3 0.95

173 21/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Antwerp Gent 3.39 71.5 3--2 0.95

174 22/11/2019 Championship Fulham Qp Rangers 3.035 53.5 2-1 0.95

175 22/11/2019 Bundesliga Dortmund Paderborn 3.405 57.5 3-3 -7.45

176 22/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Barry Town Penybont 3.1 71.5 3-0 0.95

177 22/11/2019 China - Super League Wuhan Zall Guangzhou R&f 3.56 68 2-1 0.95

178 22/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Nordsj?lland Randers Fc 3.285 62.5 3-0 0.95

179 23/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Utrecht Az Alkmaar 3.265 51 0-3 0.95

180 23/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Atalanta Juventus 3.21 62.5 1-3 0.95

181 23/11/2019 Bundesliga Dusseldorf Bayern Munich 3.59 76.5 0-4 0.95

182 23/11/2019 Bundesliga Werder Bremen Schalke 04 3.455 75.5 1-2 0.95

183 23/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Pec Zwolle Fortuna Sittard 3.88 56 3-1 0.95

184 23/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Beveren Cercle Brugge 3.07 65.5 1-1 -2.46

185 23/11/2019 Bundesliga Rb Leipzig Fc Koln 3.365 70 4-1 0.95

186 23/11/2019 Chile - Primera Division O'higgins Curic? Unido 3.085 60 NA 0.95

187 23/11/2019 China - Super League Beijing Renhe Jiangsu S. 3.19 74 2-3 0.95

188 23/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Ajax Amsterdam Heracles Almelo 3.615 60.5 4-1 0.95

189 23/11/2019 Scotland - Premiership Hibernian Motherwell 3.125 62.5 3-1 0.95

190 23/11/2019 Scotland - Premiership Celtic Livingston 3.135 66.5 4-0 0.95

191 23/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kv Mechelen Zulte-waregem 3.065 55 0-2 0.95

192 24/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Sassuolo Lazio 3.615 70 1-2 0.95

193 24/11/2019 Bundesliga Fc Augsburg Hertha Berlin 3.41 61.5 4-0 0.95

194 24/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Psv Eindhoven Heerenveen 3.08 56 2-1 0.95



195 24/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Lecce Cagliari 3.125 67.5 2-2 -3

196 24/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Vvv Fc Twente 3.695 64.5 2-1 0.95

197 24/11/2019 India - Super League Delhi Dynamos Atl. De Kolkata 3.125 62.5 0-0 -2.47

198 24/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Rkc Waalwijk Fc Emmen 3.615 56 1-1 -2.96

199 24/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Admira Austria Wien 3.395 64 0-0 -2.49

200 24/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Gent Antwerp 3.5 70.5 1-1 -2.79

201 24/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Silkeborg Esbjerg 3.155 56 1-2 0.95

202 24/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League St. Gallen Neuch?tel Xamax 3.215 71 4-1 0.95

203 24/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Hartberg Altach 3.86 52 2-1 0.95

204 24/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Sparta Vitesse Arnhem 3.425 63.5 2-0 0.95

205 24/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League Sion Bsc Young Boys 3.435 60.5 3-4 0.95

206 26/11/2019 India - Super League Fc Goa Jamshedpur 3.25 87.5 0-1 0.95

207 27/11/2019 China - Super League Guangzhou R&f Beijing Guoan 3.495 55.5 1-4 0.95

208 27/11/2019 China - Super League Hebei Cfc Guangzhou Ev. 3.03 57 1-3 0.95

209 27/11/2019 China - Super League S. Shenhua Jiangsu S. 3.355 80.5 1-3 0.95

210 27/11/2019 China - Super League Tianjin Tianhai Dalian Yifang 3.07 73 5-1 0.95

211 29/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Aberystwyth Cefn Druids 3.36 65 1-3 0.95

212 29/11/2019 Belgium - First Division A Antwerp Kv Mechelen 3.375 69 1-0 0.95

213 29/11/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Lyngby Nordsj?lland 3.26 74 1-1 -3.04

214 30/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Brescia Atalanta 3.375 60.5 0-3 0.95

215 30/11/2019 Bundesliga Fc Koln Fc Augsburg 3.295 62.5 1-1 -2.76

216 30/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Austria Wien Hartberg 3.47 67.5 5-0 0.95

217 30/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga Wsg Wattens Sturm Graz 3.065 51.5 1-5 0.95

218 30/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Carmarthen Bala Town 3.035 53.5 0-3 0.95

219 30/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Penybont Connah's Quay 3.16 68 0-0 -3.29

220 30/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Heracles Almelo Ado Den Haag 3.215 50 4-0 0.95

221 30/11/2019 Bundesliga Hertha Berlin Dortmund 3.585 62.5 1-2 0.95

222 30/11/2019 Bundesliga Paderborn Rb Leipzig 3.71 67 2-3 0.95

223 30/11/2019 Austria - Bundesliga St. Poelten Mattersburg 3.9 59 0-0 -2.81

224 30/11/2019 La Liga Valencia Villarreal 3.18 71 2-1 0.95

225 30/11/2019 Scotland - Premiership Motherwell St Johnstone 3.15 58.5 4-0 0.95

226 30/11/2019 Italy - Serie A Fiorentina Lecce 3.155 77.5 0-1 0.95

227 30/11/2019 Bundesliga Hoffenheim Dusseldorf 3.085 66.5 1-1 -2.85

228 30/11/2019 Wales - Premier League Airbus Uk The New Saints 3.39 73 0-12 0.95



229 30/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Willem Ii Sparta 3.14 64 4-0 0.95

230 30/11/2019 Switzerland - Super League Sion Fc Thun 3.2 58 2-1 0.95

231 30/11/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fortuna Sittard Fc Groningen 3.11 60.5 1-0 0.95

232 01/12/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Fc Kobenhavn Brondby If 3.235 57.5 2-1 0.95

233 01/12/2019 China - Super League Guangzhou Ev. S. Shenhua 3.205 63.5 3-0 0.95

234 01/12/2019 China - Super League Henan Jianye Guangzhou R&f 3.64 72.5 1-0 0.95

235 01/12/2019 Switzerland - Super League Fc Basel Bsc Young Boys 3.565 58.5 3-0 0.95

236 01/12/2019 Belgium - First Division A Kortrijk Gent 3.25 62 0--2 0.95

237 01/12/2019 Italy - Serie A Juventus Sassuolo 3.145 61 2-2 -6.55

238 01/12/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Twente Ajax Amsterdam 3.82 82.5 2-5 0.95

239 01/12/2019 Denmark - Superligaen Randers Fc Sonderjyske 3.035 57.5 3-0 0.95

240 01/12/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Az Alkmaar Vvv 3.355 50 1-0 0.95

241 01/12/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Utrecht Rkc Waalwijk 3.605 67.5 0-1 0.95

242 01/12/2019 Belgium - First Division A Standard Liege Cercle Brugge 3.065 68.5 0--2 0.95

243 01/12/2019 China - Super League Dalian Yifang Beijing Renhe 3.14 63 2-0 0.95

244 01/12/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Fc Emmen Psv Eindhoven 3.39 57 1-1 -3.82

245 01/12/2019 China - Super League Jiangsu S. Tianjin Tianhai 3.275 77.5 2-0 0.95

246 01/12/2019 Australia - A-League Adelaide Utd Wellington 3.085 91.5 1-2 0.95

247 01/12/2019 Netherlands - Eredivisie Feyenoord Pec Zwolle 3.79 57 1-0 0.95

248 02/12/2019 Bundesliga Fsv Mainz E. Frankfurt 3.625 73.5 2-1 0.95

249 03/12/2019 Wales - Premier League The New Saints Carmarthen 3.7 58.5 1-0 0.95


